Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)

Other Expenses

Computer Equipment

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties

TransNo

41598108
41598536
41598597
41597919
41597920
49101375
49101378
49101368
41597953
41598140
41598141
41597763

Period

202011
202011
202011
202011
202011
202011
202011
202011
202011
202011
202011
202011



Supplier ID(T)

ASSOCIATION OF POLICING & CRIME CHIEF EXECUTIVES
MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD
EVERSHEDS LLP

CEL&T TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT LTD
CEL&T TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT LTD
Do Gooder Ltd

Do Gooder Ltd

Yorkhill

HARBOUR SERVICES

HARBOUR SERVICES

HARBOUR SERVICES

REDACTED

Amount

1,000.00

598.40
1,443.00
3,500.00
5,500.00
5,150.00
4,500.00
2,600.00
2,602.12
2,775.18
2,649.19
6,306.21

Updated

09/02/2021
24/02/2021
26/02/2021
08/02/2021
08/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
04/02/2021
10/02/2021
10/02/2021
01/02/2021



