Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo Period
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41598108 20201
NP	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41598536 20201
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41598597 20201
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41597919 20201
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41597920 20201
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	49101375 20201
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	49101378 20201
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	49101368 20201
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	<b>Contributions to Third Parties</b>	41597953 20201
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	<b>Contributions to Third Parties</b>	41598140 20201
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	<b>Contributions to Third Parties</b>	41598141 20201
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41597763 20201

Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
ASSOCIATION OF POLICING & CRIME CHIEF EXECUTIVES	1,000.00	09/02/2021
MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD	598.40	24/02/2021
EVERSHEDS LLP	1,443.00	26/02/2021
CEL&T TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT LTD	3,500.00	08/02/2021
CEL&T TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT LTD	5,500.00	08/02/2021
Do Gooder Ltd	5,150.00	01/02/2021
Do Gooder Ltd	4,500.00	01/02/2021
Yorkhill	2,600.00	01/02/2021
HARBOUR SERVICES	2,602.12	04/02/2021
HARBOUR SERVICES	2,775.18	10/02/2021
HARBOUR SERVICES	2,649.19	10/02/2021
REDACTED	6,306.21	01/02/2021